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HOLIDAY LIST 2021-2022 

Sl No Date Day Event Class(es) 
1 02-04-2021 Friday Good Friday LKG-XII 

2 05-04-2021 Monday Session Begins IX-XII 

3 08-04-2021 Thursday Session Begins LKG-VIII 

4 14-04-2021 Wednesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti LKG-XII 

5 15-04-2021 Thursday Bengali New Year  LKG-XII 

6 01-05-2021 Saturday May Day/ Labour Day LKG-XII 

7 09-05-2021 Sunday Rabindra Jayanti LKG-XII 

8 14-05-2021 Friday Summer Vacation Beginns Eid al-Fitr  LKG-X and XII 

9 22-05-2021 Saturday Summer Vacation Beginns XI 

10 26-05-2021 Wednesday Buddha Purnima LKG-XII 

11 07-06-2021 Monday School re-opens after Summer Vacation V-XII 

12 14-06-2021 Monday School re-opens after Summer Vacation LKG-IV 

13 21-07-2021 Wednesday Eid al- Zuha Bakrid LKG-XII 

14 15-08-2021 Sunday Independence Day LKG-XII 

15 19-08-2021 Thursday Muharram LKG-XII 

16 22-08-2021 Sunday Rakhi Purnima LKG-XII 

17 30-08-2021 Monday Janmashtami LKG-XII 

18 02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti LKG-XII 

19 06-10-2021 Wednesday Mahalaya LKG-XII 

20 11-10-2021 Monday Puja Vacation begins LKG-XII 

21 21-10-2021 Thursday School re-opens after Puja Vacation LKG-XII 

22 03-11-2021 Wednesday Diwali Vacation Begins LKG-XII 

23 08-11-2021 Monday School re-opens after Diwali Vacation LKG-XII 

24 10-11-2021 Wednesday Chhat Puja LKG-XII 

25 19-11-2021 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti LKG-XII 

26 25-12-2021 Saturday Winter Vacation begins LKG-XII 

27 03-01-2022 Monday School re-opens LKG-XII 

28 23-01-2021 Sunday Netaji's Birthday LKG-XII 

29 26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day LKG-XII 

30 05-02-2022 Saturday Saraswati Puja LKG-XII 

31 14-03-2022 Monday Term Break for Students Begins V-XII 

32 18-03-2022 Friday Holi LKG-XII 

33 21-03-2022 Monday Session Break LKG-IV 
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